
USD 204 Board of Education Meeting Dates for 2023-2024 

Please refer to posted agenda for meeting location / time changes that may have occurred 

Monday, June 5, 2023 at Central Office – 7:00 p.m. 
Monday, June 19, 2023 at Central Office – 6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, July 6 at Central Office – 6:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, July 19 at Central Office – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, August 7, 2023 at Central Office – 7:00 p.m. 
Monday, August 21, 2023 at Central Office – 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 at Central Office – 7:00 p.m. 
Monday, September 18, 2023 at Delaware Ridge Elementary – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, October 2, 2023 at Central Office – 7:00 p.m. 
Monday, October 16, 2023 at Clark Middle School – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, November 13, 2023 at Central Office – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, December 11, 2023 at Central Office – 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 at Central Office – 7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 at Edwardsville Elementary – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, February 5, 2024 at Central Office – 7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 at Bonner Springs Elementary – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, March 4, 2024 at Central Office – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, April 1, 2024 at Central Office – 7:00 p.m. 
Monday, April 15, 2024 at Bonner Springs High School – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, May 6, 2024 at Central Office – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, June 3, 2024 at Central Office – 7:00 p.m. 
Monday, June 17, 2024 at Central Office – 6:00 p.m. 

**Dates and Locations approved by USD 204 Board of Education on June 5, 2023** 




